
Join IYSA, in partnership with 
Peace Learning Center, to partake in an
experiential training to prepare after school
educators, youth workers, and community
members to develop a caring learning
environment and to reach and teach
children and youth through an active
learning approach that promotes human
development, resiliency, and SEL.

REGISTER TODAY!

5 COURSES AVAIALBLE  
Register for the one best 
suited for your schedule.



Participants will learn to use the community
building process of Tribes as the foundation for
transforming youth-serving environments to
one in which group facilitation and Tribes
strategies are effective in reaching and teaching
children and youth. Using multiple intelligences,
brain compatible learning and cooperative
methods, the community learning center climate
and staff awareness will begin to reflect the
message of life-long learning, personal
development, and social responsibility as the
keys to success in the 21st Century.

WHY YOU WANT IT:

HOW IT WORKS:
Participants experience learning strategies and evaluate how to
apply to age/grade/subject specific youth serving situations.
Also included is a copy of the the book, Reaching All by Creating
Tribes Learning Communities, by Jeanne Gibbs,  a Certificate of
Completion, and the materials needed to enable you to
implement the process in your own communities. 



Expectations
Participants have a choice to attend 90 minute discussion groups OR

complete assignments, in writing, through a private forum.  

All 2-hour Zoom meetings are required for all participants.  

For each class (except course 3 and 4) participants can choose to: 
• attend 4 Zoom meetings and use the forum to complete

assignments in writing,
OR

• attend 8 Zoom meetings with no written assignments.

For courses 1, 2, and 5:
Zoom discussion meetings are held from 11am – 12:30pmEST

Zoom class meetings are held from 11am – 1pmEST

Please register AT LEAST two weeks before the course is scheduled
to begin to ensure adequate shipping time is given. 



COURSE 1
Youth Development Course: 1  Feb 8 – Mar 24

 Monday  Feb 8:  Class 1-2 assignment emailed
 Thursday  Feb 11:  Zoom Discussion Group 90 minutes
 Monday  Feb 15:  Zoom Class 1-2 completed (2 hours)

 
 Tuesday  Feb 16:  Class 3-4 assignment emailed

 Thursday  Feb 18: Zoom Discussion Group 90 minutes
 Monday  Feb 22:  Zoom Class 3-4 completed (2 hours)

       
     <2 week break for implementation>

 Monday Mar 8:   Class 5-6 assignment emailed
 Wednesday Mar 10:  Zoom Discussion Group 90 minutes

 Tuesday Mar 16  Zoom Class 5-6 completed (2 hours)

 Thursday Mar 18:   Class 7-8 assignment emailed
 Monday Mar 22:  Zoom Discussion Group 90 minutes

 Wednesday Mar 24:  Zoom Class 7-8 completed (2 hours)

Register Here: Course 1 

https://tinyurl.com/y43983o5
https://tinyurl.com/y43983o5


Youth Development Course 2:  Apr 20 – June 1
            Tuesday Apr 20:  Class 1-2 assignment emailed

            Thursday Apr 22: Zoom Discussion Group 90 minutes
            Monday Apr 26: Zoom Class 1-2 completed (2 hours)

 
            Tuesday Apr 27:  Class 3-4 assignment emailed

            Thursday Apr 29:  Zoom Discussion Group 90 minutes
            Monday May 3:  Zoom Class 3-4 completed (2 hours)

 
    <two week break for implementation>

 
            Tuesday May 18:  Class 5-6 assignment emailed

            Thursday May 20: Zoom Discussion Group 90 minutes
            Monday May 24: Zoom Class 5-6 completed (2 hours)

 
Tuesday May 25: Class 7-8 assignment emailed

            Thursday May 27: Zoom Discussion Group 90 minutes
            Tuesday June 1:  Zoom Class 7-8 completed (2 hours)

COURSE 2

Register Here:  Course 2 

https://tinyurl.com/y3xeqakf
https://tinyurl.com/y3xeqakf


COURSE 3
Youth Development Course 3: June 9 - 23

Four-day course: 9am – 3pm each day 
 Wednesdays (June 9 – 16 – 23 - 30)

 
9-11am            Zoom meeting

11am – 1pm    Individual work time and lunch
1 – 3pm           Zoom meeting        

Register Here: Course 3

COURSE 4
Youth Development Course 4:  July 7 – 28 

Four-day course: 9am – 3pm each day 
Wednesdays (July 7 – 14 – 21 – 28)

9-11am  Zoom meeting
11am – 1pm  Individual work time and lunch

1 – 3pm  Zoom meeting

Register Here: Course 4

https://tinyurl.com/y3hng6ym
https://tinyurl.com/y36v8s48


Youth Development Course 5:  Aug 31 – Oct 11
 Tuesday Aug 31: Class 1-2 assignment emailed

            Thursday Sep 2: Zoom Discussion Group 90 minutes
            Tuesday Sep 7: Zoom Class 1-2 completed (2 hours)

 
Wednesday Sep 8: Class 3-4 assignment emailed

            Monday Sep 13: Zoom Discussion Group 90 minutes
            Wednesday Sep 15:  Zoom Class 3-4 completed (2 hours)

 
    <two week break for implementation>

 
            Tuesday Sep 28: Class 5-6 assignment emailed

            Thursday Sep 30:  Zoom Discussion Group 90 minutes
            Monday Oct 4: Zoom Class 5-6 completed (2 hours)

 
            Tuesday Oct 5: Class 7-8 assignment emailed

            Thursday Oct 7:  Zoom Discussion Group 90 minutes
            Monday Oct 11: Zoom Class 7-8 completed (2 hours)

COURSE 5

Register Here: Course 5

https://tinyurl.com/y3rqgdkf

